Backplate x 1

HCGO10-01

Rear Cage x 1 M6 Special T-Nut x 1
HCGOO0S-02 HCGOO1-05
Front Cage x1 4x Smm Spacer
HCGOO0S-03 HCGO10-0e2
1.6mm Washer x 3 2.5mm Spacer x 2
HBSPO48-16 DTSP10236
M6x20 Dome 0.8 Shi >
Head S/Steel x 3 (@ X
M620DSS 04578

M6 x 16 Dome
Head S/Steel x 2

MB16DSS
TOOLS REQUIRED:
+ Torque Wrench
© 4mm Allen Key M6x12 Dome
Head S/Steel x 2
MB12DsSS

HOPETECH.COM

figure_004 f L 4 v





